Kitchen Air Cleaning Technology
UL867 and
compliant to
NFPA96, NFPA90A
and NFPA90B
1
This approved technology is the result of many years
of experience, innovation, and research in industrial kitchen

Air pur10
Les particules reçoivent des charges négatives,
sont attirées par les collecteurs mis à la terre et sont
éventuellement �ltrées à la sortie du courant d’air
9
4
Series Model Dimensions
D x H x L* (po)
Weight
(lbs/kg)
Power
(W)
Simple Pass Unit
KAC-X-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 34 x 35 x 29 220 / 100 677
KAC-X-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 57 x 35 x 29 309 / 140 760
KAC-X-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 64.25 x 29 441 / 200 1354
KAC-X-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 80 x 35 x 29 430 / 195 1460
KAC-X-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 93 x 5 x 29 661 / 300 2031
KAC-X-8000 6000 to 8000 CFM 57 x 64.25 x 29 542 / 246 1460
KAC-X-14000 8000 to 14000 CFM 80 x 64.25 x 29 778 / 353 1618
KAC-X-14000(S) 8000 to 14000 CFM(Stack) 57 x 93.5 x 29 928 / 421 2190
KAC-X-20000 14000 to 2000 CFM 80 x 93.5 x 29 1153 / 523 2427
Double Pass Unit
KAC-X-2000 1000 to 2000CFM 34 x 35 x 57.75 441 / 200 1354
KAC-X-4000 2000 to 4000CFM 57 x 35 x 57.75 617 / 280 1520
KAC-X-4000(S) 2000 to 4000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 64.25 x 57.75 882 / 400 2708
KAC-X-6000 4000 to 6000 CFM 80 x 35 x 57.75 860 / 390 2920
KAC-X-6000(S) 4000 to 6000 CFM (Stack) 34 x 93 x 5 x 57.75 1322 / 600 4062